

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1270-1271/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 29/10/2007 and 20.11.2007 in W.P.(C)  
No.12954/2007 and in W.A. No.100/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT  
CUTTACK)

BRAJA KISHORE MALLICK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KADAMBINI NAYAK

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/11/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Rutwik Panda,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Alka Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this matter on 21.1.2009 for final disposal.

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master